


COCRTAILS

Elegant, refreshing and crafted to complement your dining experience.

Sparkling
Effervescent and refined, these sparkling cocktails bring
elegance and celebration to every glass.

Absolutely Fabulous £12.00
Vodka and cranberry juice topped with Prosecco.

Black Gold £12.00
Grand Marnier, blackberries, black grapes and Prosecco.
Decorated with an orange peel.

Kir Royale £12.00
Champagne lifted with Creme de Cassis.

Bellini - Choose your flavour : £12.00
Peach, Mango or Passionfruit.

Classics

Timeless classic and contemporary creations, each crafted with finesse and balance.

Royal Mojito i £10.00
Rum, lime and mint with a Prosecco lift topped with soda.

Pornstar Martini . £12.00
Vodka, passionfruit liqueur and vanilla served with a shot of Prosecco.

Cosmopolitan £11.00
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry and lime with a flamed orange zest.

Smoky Old Fashioned £12.00
Bourbon, bitters and sugar over a single cube finished with aromatic smoke.

Strawberry Daiquiri £11.00
White and spiced rum with strawberry and lime.

Negroni £10.00
Timeless balance of gin, Campari and sweet vermouth.

Margarita £11.00
Zesty tequila and fresh lime served with a classic salted rim.
Crisp; sharp and timeless.



Classics
@

Timeless classic and contemporary creations,

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, citrus, Egg White and sugar.Bold yet beautifully balanced.

Martini - Choose your flavour :
Classic, Dirty or Espresso.

Mexican Vibes

Tequila Rose, Pink Gin, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, and Cream

A smooth and tropical indulgence with hints of coconut and pineapple,
finished with a creamy sweetness.

Aperol Spritz
Refreshing, bittersweet Italian classic with Aperol, prosecco, and soda.

Hugo Spritz

A light and floral blend of prosecco, elderflower, mint, and
soda - crisp and uplifting.

MOCRKTAILS

Sophisticated blends without alcohol.

Vibrant, indulgent and perfectly balanced for all to enjoy.

Strawberry and Rose Sling
Sweet strawberry and rose with a citrus lift finished with soda.

Very Berry Lychee Burst

Raspberries, blackberries and lychee with a hint of mint topped with Iemonade

Tanishq Mojito
Orange, passionfruit and vanilla over fresh mint lengthened with soda.

Virgin Pifia Colada
Creamy coconut blend with pineapple Rich and tropical.

ékywave
Zesty orange and house kombucha with blue curagao syrup glow.

The Levant Knockout
Layered pomegranate, peach, mango and pineapple Vibrant and tangy.

DabanGG

ach crafted with finesse and balance.

£11.00

£11.00

£14.00

£11.00

£11.00

£6.00

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

A layered mix of mango, ginger and honey with blue curagao topped with lemon soda.

Bold refreshing and unforgettable



THE WINE LIST

We have categorised the wines according to taste.
White & Rosé on a scale of 1 - 9 with 1 being the driest and 9 being the sweetest.
Red wines are graded A - E with A being light-bodied through to E being full-bodied.

125™! glass available upon request.
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Sparkling & Champagne 125ml 75cl
Rechsteiner Florian Doliwa Prosecco £8.00 £42.00
Italy, 2 | Pale straw yellow colour with a fruity nose of apple and pear.

Rechsteiner Florian Doliwa Prosecco Rosé £8.00 £43.00
Italy, 3 | A fresh palate with persistent perlage and an elegant nose

of appleand ripe red fruits.

Colin Cuvée Alliance Brut Champagne £10.50  £60.00
France, 1| Lively foam and floral aromas combined with pearand sweet spices.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne £125.00
France, 1 | Made from at least two thirds black grapes and a third

of Chardonnay for balance, offers notes of brioche and light citrus fruits.
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne ' £165.00
France, 2 | 100% Pinot Noir. Glorious pink colour with rounded red fruit flavours.

Dom Pérignon Vintage Champagne £320.00
France, 1 | Incredibly vibrant palate, displaying combined aromas

of orange blossom, eucalyptus and apricot with a saline finish.

Ace of Spades Brut Gold Champagne £500.00

France, 1| Fruity characters with notes of brioche leading to asilky finish.



White | il o hhm]

Petrarinusa Grillo 5750 8,50
Italy, 2, Organic | Rich, mineral palate of citrus fruits with a savoury depth.

Writers Block Chenin Blanc £7.95 £9.95

S cl

£27.50

£29.00

South Africa, 3 | Sumptuous notes of peaches and honeydew melon with a lime freshness

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio S25  SEI025
Italy, 1 | Dry and crisp with a wonderful palate of zesty lemon and pear.

Domaine de la Baume Chardonnay £ ST SRR OIS
France, 3 | Huge nose of hot buttered toast with a hint of spice.

Foncastel Picpoul de Pinet
France, 2 | Vibrant acidity with steely minerality and a delicate palate
of peach, apricot and lime.

Familia Torres Pazo das Bruxas Albarifio
Spain, 1 | Floral hints with mango notes and fine acidity.

Long White Cloud Sauvignon Blanc OS5 ORGS0 0
Netw Zealand, 2 | Ripe gooseberry and citrus fruit with a refreshing
mouthfeel and lingering aftertaste. :

Reichsrat von Buhl Bone Dry Riesling
Germany, 3, Organic | Bright and lively with distinctive aromas .
of peach and apricot, counterbalanced by an edge of flint and minerality.

Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Sancerre
France, 1 | Delicate palate of citrus fruit, white flowers and minerality.

Domaine Christophe Camu Chablis 1°® Cru Beauroy
France, 1 | Weightier and more complex than its junior sibling
with classic mineral notes, rich fruit and a long, dry finish.

Chassagne-Montrachet Bachey Legros

France, 2 | Golden rich with a rounded, creamy character finishing
with a little acidity.

Alcoholic-Free White:
La Baume Chardonnay £4.50 £6.50
Spain | Fresh with exotic notes and a crisp finish.

£31.50

£33.00

£36.00

£38.00

£40.00

£44.00

£59.00

£65.00

£105.00

£14.00



Red _ 175ml  250ml

Muddy Boots Shiraz £7:50- . 5950
Australia, C | Jam packed full of plum and blackberry flavours
with well-supported tannins giving great structure.

Era Primitivo Salento VOS5 59.95
Italy, B, Organic | Full andrich with rounded blackberry flavours.

Domaine de la Baume £8.25 £10.25
Cabernet Sauvignon
France, B | Ripe blackberry and blackcurrant flavours with notes of coffee.

Ugalde Rioja Crianza H75 - 0TS
Spain, B | Velvet smooth with aromas of caramelised toffee.

Bodega Piedra Negra Malbec SO0 = L2
Argentina, D, Organic | Concentrated red fruits with long notes of coffee
and black pepper.

Napa Cellars Pinot Noir £11.00 £14.50
USA, B | Lightly oaked flavours of cherry and rhubarb pie.

Chateau Robin Lussac Saint Emilion
France, B | Overripe cassis flavours highlighted by a hint of spice.

Chateau Fargueirol Vieux Chemin,
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
France, D | Medium to full-bodied with liquorice, prune and raspberry.

Monteci Amarone della Valpolicella
Italy, D, Organic | Intensely aromatic with flavours of ripe cherry,
red berries and spice.

Chateau d’Angludet Cru Bourgeois Margaux
France, C | Silky palate with beautiful depth and soft tannins.

Alcoholic-Free Red:
Saint Paul Cabernet £4.50 £6.50
Syrah (Spain) | Smooth, fruity, and well-rounded.
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527550

£29.00

£31%50

£33.00

£36.00

£42.00

£44.00

£59.00

£70.00

£110.00

£14.00



Rosé 175ml

Charlie Zin White Zinfandel . £7.75

250ml

£9:75

USA, 4 | Strawberries and raspberries in abundance with balanced sweetness -

and a long finish.

Domaine Horgelus Rosé £8.50

£10.50

France, 2 | Bouquet of wild strawberries, citrus fruits and blackcurrants.

Club de Campo Malbec Rosado £9.50

£11.50

Argentina, 3 | Bright nose of redcurrants, cherries and plums that follow

through to the palate.

AIX Vin de Provence Rosé

France, 2 | Fragrant notes of rose petals, white blossom and cherries.

Alcoholic-Free Rosé: £4.50

Baume Sain Grenache
Cinsault (Spain)| Light, fresh, and perfectly crisp.

BEERS & CIDERS

Drau ght 1/2 Pint - 284" 1 Pint - S70™
Pravha 4.0 %

Madri Excepcional 4.6 %
Cobra 4.3 %

Bottled

Corona Extra 4.5 %

Kingfisher 4.8 %

Bombay Bicycle IPA 4.4 %

Aspalls Cyder 5.0 %

'Magners 4.0 %

Rekorderlig Strawberfy & Lime 3.4 %

Alcohol Free

Asahi Alcohol Free 0.0 %

Kingfisher Alcohol Free 0.0 %

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Alcohol Free 0.0 %

£6.50

1/2 pint
£3:95
£3.95
E3N0S5

330ml
330ml
500ml
330ml
500ml
500ml

330ml
330ml
500ml

75cl

£28.50

£31.50

£35.50

£49

£14.00

1 pint
SIS
HSEOS
BSOS

£4.50 °

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
5SES ()

£4.50
£4.50
£5.00



SPIRITS

Vodka

Alcohol Free Vodka

Eristoff

Stolichnaya Vanilla

Absolut Citron

Black Cow Pure Milk English Strawberry
Ciroc: Original, Pineapple.

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Gin

Alcohol Free Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray London Dry

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple

Gordon’s Pink

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

GinTing Passionfruit, Mango & Elderflower
Tarquin’s Strawberry & Lime

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray No.10

Rum

Alcohol Free Rum

Captain Morgan Dark

Havana Club 3 Year

Kraken Black Spiced

Kingston 62 Gold

Sailor Jerry

Sagatiba Cristalina Cachaca
Wray & Nephew White Overproof
Appleton Estate Signature

25ml

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

25ml

£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00

25ml

£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00



Blended Whisky

Chivas Regal

Haig Clubman

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jameson

Slane

Whyte & Mackay

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Single Malt Whisky
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Highland Park 12 Year
Dalwhinnie 15 Year
Lagavulin 16 Year

Bourbon

Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

Cognac & Brandy

Calvados Boulard Grand Solage
Hennessy VS

Courvoisier VSOP

Martell VSOP

Rémy Martin XO

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Tequila

1800 Coconut

El Jimador Blanco

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Patréon Reposado

Tequila Rose

Bandero

25ml

£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£28.00

25ml

£7.00
£7.50
BVS
£8.25

25ml

£6.00
£7.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£18.00
£20.00
£95.00

25ml

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



Liqueurs & Apéritifs

Luxardo: Limoncello, Passione Nera.
Amaretto Disaronno

Amarula

Archers Peach Schnapps

Baileys Irish Cream

Bénédictine

Chambord

Cointreau

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Jagermeister

Kahlaa

Midori

Teichenné: Green Apple, Butterscotch.
Kwai Feh Lychee

NV Absinthe: With wormwood.
Agwa de Bolivia

Malibu

Antica Sambuca

Monin Liqueur: Blue Curagao, Créme de Cassis, Créme de Fraise.

Passoa

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Aperol

Pimm’s

Campari Bitter

Noilly Prat Original Dry Vermouth
Pernod

50ml

25ml

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5:00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00



PORT & SHERRY

125ml 75cl
Kopke Late Bottle Vintage Port £10.00  £55.00

Portugal | Notes of violet, black pepper and hints of eucalyptus leaf.
Kopke 10 Year Old Tawny Port £12.00 - £65.00

Portugal | Complex characters of dried fruit and hints of wood and honey.

Warre’s Quinta de Cavadinha Port £15.00  £80.00
Portugal | Fresh and fine with superb aromas of tea-rose and violet.

Barbadillo Pedro Ximinez Sherry £8.00 £40.00

Spain | Ultra sweet with a treacly texture and notes
of raisin, chocolate and oak.

Tio Pepe Pale Dry Fino £9.00 £45.00
Spain | Clean, very dry and fragrant with nutty characters.

SOFT DRINKRS

Coke 330ml £4.00
Diet Coke " 330ml £4.00
7UP ‘ 330ml £4.00
Frobishers Fusion Orange & Passionfruit . 275ml £4.00
Frobishers Sparkler Apple & Elderflower 275ml £4.00
Cranberry Juice £3.50
Orange Juice : £3.50
Pressed Apple Juice £3.50
Pressed Pineapple Juice £3.50
Still Water ; £5E50)
Sparkling Water £5050)
Mixers

Coke : 200ml £2.00
Diet Coke 200ml £2.00
London Essence: 200ml £2.00

Indian Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lemonade,
Premium Soda Water, Light Tonic



