



TANISHQ

RESTAURANT & BAR

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

Elegant, refreshing and crafted to complement your dining experience.

Sparkling

Effervescent and refined, these sparkling cocktails bring elegance and celebration to every glass.

Absolutely Fabulous	£12.00
Vodka and cranberry juice topped with Prosecco.	
Black Gold	£12.00
Grand Marnier, blackberries, black grapes and Prosecco. Decorated with an orange peel.	
Kir Royale	£12.00
Champagne lifted with Crème de Cassis.	
Bellini - Choose your flavour :	£12.00
Peach, Mango or Passionfruit.	

Classics

Timeless classic and contemporary creations, each crafted with finesse and balance.

Royal Mojito	£10.00
Rum, lime and mint with a Prosecco lift topped with soda.	
Pornstar Martini	£12.00
Vodka, passionfruit liqueur and vanilla served with a shot of Prosecco.	
Cosmopolitan	£11.00
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry and lime with a flamed orange zest.	
Smoky Old Fashioned	£12.00
Bourbon, bitters and sugar over a single cube finished with aromatic smoke.	
Strawberry Daiquiri	£11.00
White and spiced rum with strawberry and lime.	
Negroni	£10.00
Timeless balance of gin, Campari and sweet vermouth.	
Margarita	£11.00
Zesty tequila and fresh lime served with a classic salted rim. Crisp, sharp and timeless.	

Classics

Timeless classic and contemporary creations, each crafted with finesse and balance.

Whiskey Sour

£11.00

Whiskey, citrus, Egg White and sugar. Bold yet beautifully balanced.

Martini - Choose your flavour:

£11.00

Classic, Dirty or Espresso.

Mexican Vibes

£14.00

Tequila Rose, Pink Gin, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, and Cream
A smooth and tropical indulgence with hints of coconut and pineapple,
finished with a creamy sweetness.

Aperol Spritz

£11.00

Refreshing, bittersweet Italian classic with Aperol, prosecco, and soda.

Hugo Spritz

£11.00

A light and floral blend of prosecco, elderflower, mint, and
soda – crisp and uplifting.

MOCKTAILS

Sophisticated blends without alcohol.

Vibrant, indulgent and perfectly balanced for all to enjoy.

Strawberry and Rose Sling

£6.00

Sweet strawberry and rose with a citrus lift finished with soda.

Very Berry Lychee Burst

£8.00

Raspberries, blackberries and lychee with a hint of mint topped with lemonade.

Tanishq Mojito

£7.00

Orange, passionfruit and vanilla over fresh mint lengthened with soda.

Virgin Piña Colada

£8.00

Creamy coconut blend with pineapple Rich and tropical.

Skywave

£7.00

Zesty orange and house kombucha with blue curaçao syrup glow.

The Levant Knockout

£7.00

Layered pomegranate, peach, mango and pineapple Vibrant and tangy.

DabanGG

£8.00

A layered mix of mango, ginger and honey with blue curaçao topped with lemon soda.
Bold refreshing and unforgettable

THE WINE LIST

We have categorised the wines according to taste.

White & Rosé on a scale of 1 - 9 with 1 being the driest and 9 being the sweetest.
Red wines are graded A - E with A being light-bodied through to E being full-bodied.

125^{ml} glass available upon request.

Sparkling & Champagne

125ml 75cl

Rechsteiner Florian Doliwa Prosecco <i>Italy, 2</i> Pale straw yellow colour with a fruity nose of apple and pear.	£8.00	£42.00
Rechsteiner Florian Doliwa Prosecco Rosé <i>Italy, 3</i> A fresh palate with persistent perlage and an elegant nose of apple and ripe red fruits.	£8.00	£43.00
Colin Cuvée Alliance Brut Champagne <i>France, 1</i> Lively foam and floral aromas combined with pear and sweet spices.	£10.50	£60.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne <i>France, 1</i> Made from at least two thirds black grapes and a third of Chardonnay for balance, offers notes of brioche and light citrus fruits.		£125.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne <i>France, 2</i> 100% Pinot Noir. Glorious pink colour with rounded red fruit flavours.		£165.00
Dom Pérignon Vintage Champagne <i>France, 1</i> Incredibly vibrant palate, displaying combined aromas of orange blossom, eucalyptus and apricot with a saline finish.		£320.00
Ace of Spades Brut Gold Champagne <i>France, 1</i> Fruity characters with notes of brioche leading to a silky finish.		£500.00

White

175ml 250ml 75cl

Petrarinusa Grillo <i>Italy, 2, Organic</i> Rich, mineral palate of citrus fruits with a savoury depth.	£7.50	£9.50	£27.50
Writers Block Chenin Blanc <i>South Africa, 3</i> Sumptuous notes of peaches and honeydew melon with a lime freshness	£7.95	£9.95	£29.00
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio <i>Italy, 1</i> Dry and crisp with a wonderful palate of zesty lemon and pear.	£8.25	£10.25	£31.50
Domaine de la Baume Chardonnay <i>France, 3</i> Huge nose of hot buttered toast with a hint of spice.	£8.75	£10.75	£33.00
Foncastel Picpoul de Pinet <i>France, 2</i> Vibrant acidity with steely minerality and a delicate palate of peach, apricot and lime.			£36.00
Familia Torres Pazo das Bruxas Albariño <i>Spain, 1</i> Floral hints with mango notes and fine acidity.			£38.00
Long White Cloud Sauvignon Blanc <i>New Zealand, 2</i> Ripe gooseberry and citrus fruit with a refreshing mouthfeel and lingering aftertaste.	£9.50	£13.00	£40.00
Reichsrat von Buhl Bone Dry Riesling <i>Germany, 3, Organic</i> Bright and lively with distinctive aromas of peach and apricot, counterbalanced by an edge of flint and minerality.			£44.00
Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon Sancerre <i>France, 1</i> Delicate palate of citrus fruit, white flowers and minerality.			£59.00
Domaine Christophe Camu Chablis 1^{ER} Cru Beauroy <i>France, 1</i> Weightier and more complex than its junior sibling with classic mineral notes, rich fruit and a long, dry finish.			£65.00
Chassagne-Montrachet Bachey Legros <i>France, 2</i> Golden rich with a rounded, creamy character finishing with a little acidity.			£105.00
Alcoholic-Free White:			
La Baume Chardonnay <i>Spain</i> Fresh with exotic notes and a crisp finish.	£4.50	£6.50	£14.00

Red

175ml 250ml 75cl

Muddy Boots Shiraz <i>Australia, C</i> Jam packed full of plum and blackberry flavours with well-supported tannins giving great structure.	£7.50	£9.50	£27.50
Era Primitivo Salento <i>Italy, B, Organic</i> Full and rich with rounded blackberry flavours.	£7.95	£9.95	£29.00
Domaine de la Baume Cabernet Sauvignon <i>France, B</i> Ripe blackberry and blackcurrant flavours with notes of coffee.	£8.25	£10.25	£31.50
Ugalde Rioja Crianza <i>Spain, B</i> Velvet smooth with aromas of caramelised toffee.	£8.75	£10.75	£33.00
Bodega Piedra Negra Malbec <i>Argentina, D, Organic</i> Concentrated red fruits with long notes of coffee and black pepper.	£9.50	£12.50	£36.00
Napa Cellars Pinot Noir <i>USA, B</i> Lightly oaked flavours of cherry and rhubarb pie.	£11.00	£14.50	£42.00
Château Robin Lussac Saint Emilion <i>France, B</i> Overripe cassis flavours highlighted by a hint of spice.			£44.00
Château Fargueiro Vieux Chemin, Châteauneuf-du-Pape <i>France, D</i> Medium to full-bodied with liquorice, prune and raspberry.			£59.00
Monteci Amarone della Valpolicella <i>Italy, D, Organic</i> Intensely aromatic with flavours of ripe cherry, red berries and spice.			£70.00
Château d'Angludet Cru Bourgeois Margaux <i>France, C</i> Silky palate with beautiful depth and soft tannins.			£110.00
Alcoholic-Free Red:			
Saint Paul Cabernet <i>Syrah (Spain)</i> Smooth, fruity, and well-rounded.	£4.50	£6.50	£14.00

Rosé

		175ml	250ml	75cl
Charlie Zin White Zinfandel	USA, 4 Strawberries and raspberries in abundance with balanced sweetness and a long finish.	£7.75	£9.75	£28.50
Domaine Horgelus Rosé	France, 2 Bouquet of wild strawberries, citrus fruits and blackcurrants.	£8.50	£10.50	£31.50
Club de Campo Malbec Rosado	Argentina, 3 Bright nose of redcurrants, cherries and plums that follow through to the palate.	£9.50	£11.50	£35.50
AIX Vin de Provence Rosé	France, 2 Fragrant notes of rose petals, white blossom and cherries.			£49
Alcoholic-Free Rosé: Baume Sain Grenache	Cinsault (Spain) Light, fresh, and perfectly crisp.	£4.50	£6.50	£14.00

BEERS & CIDERS

Draught	1/2 Pint - 284 ^{ml}	1 Pint - 570 ^{ml}	1/2 pint	1 pint
Pravha 4.0 %			£3.95	£5.95
Madri Excepcional 4.6 %			£3.95	£5.95
Cobra 4.3 %			£3.95	£5.95

Bottled

Corona Extra 4.5 %	330ml	£4.50
Kingfisher 4.8 %	330ml	£4.50
Bombay Bicycle IPA 4.4 %	500ml	£5.00
Aspalls Cyder 5.0 %	330ml	£5.00
Magners 4.0 %	500ml	£5.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 3.4 %	500ml	£5.50

Alcohol Free

Asahi Alcohol Free 0.0 %	330ml	£4.50
Kingfisher Alcohol Free 0.0 %	330ml	£4.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Alcohol Free 0.0 %	500ml	£5.00

SPIRITS

Vodka

	25ml
Alcohol Free Vodka	£4.00
Eristoff	£5.00
Stolichnaya Vanilla	£5.00
Absolut Citron	£5.00
Black Cow Pure Milk English Strawberry	£6.00
Cîroc: <i>Original, Pineapple.</i>	£6.00
Belvedere	£6.00
Grey Goose	£6.00

Gin

	25ml
Alcohol Free Gin	£4.00
Bombay Sapphire	£6.00
Tanqueray London Dry	£6.00
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple	£6.00
Gordon's Pink	£6.00
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£6.00
GinTing Passionfruit, Mango & Elderflower	£6.00
Tarquin's Strawberry & Lime	£6.00
Hendrick's	£7.00
Tanqueray No.10	£7.00

Rum

	25ml
Alcohol Free Rum	£4.00
Captain Morgan Dark	£6.00
Havana Club 3 Year	£6.00
Kraken Black Spiced	£6.00
Kingston 62 Gold	£6.00
Sailor Jerry	£6.00
Sagatiba Cristalina Cachaça	£6.00
Wray & Nephew White Overproof	£7.00
Appleton Estate Signature	£7.00

Blended Whisky	25ml
Chivas Regal	£6.00
Haig Clubman	£7.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£6.00
Jack Daniel's	£6.00
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£7.00
Jameson	£6.00
Slane	£6.00
Whyte & Mackay	£6.00
Monkey Shoulder	£6.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£28.00
Single Malt Whisky	25ml
Glenmorangie 10 Year	£7.00
Highland Park 12 Year	£7.50
Dalwhinnie 15 Year	£7.75
Lagavulin 16 Year	£8.25
Bourbon	25ml
Maker's Mark	£6.00
Woodford Reserve	£7.00
Cognac & Brandy	
Calvados Boulard Grand Solage	£6.00
Hennessy VS	£6.00
Courvoisier VSOP	£6.00
Martell VSOP	£7.00
Rémy Martin XO	£18.00
Hennessy XO	£20.00
Hennessy Paradis	£95.00
Tequila	25ml
1800 Coconut	£6.00
El Jimador Blanco	£6.00
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado	£6.00
Patrón Reposado	£7.00
Tequila Rose	£7.00
Bandero	£7.00

Liqueurs & Apéritifs

25ml

Luxardo: <i>Limoncello, Passione Nera.</i>	£5.00
Amaretto Disaronno	£5.00
Amarula	£5.00
Archers Peach Schnapps	£5.00
Baileys Irish Cream	50ml £5.00
Bénédictine	£5.00
Chambord	£5.00
Cointreau	£5.00
Drambuie	£5.00
Grand Marnier	£5.00
Jägermeister	£5.00
Kahlúa	£5.00
Midori	£5.00
Teichenné: <i>Green Apple, Butterscotch.</i>	£5.00
Kwai Feh Lychee	£5.00
NV Absinthe: <i>With wormwood.</i>	£6.00
Agwa de Bolivia	£5.00
Malibu	£5.00
Antica Sambuca	£5.00
Monin Liqueur: <i>Blue Curaçao, Crème de Cassis, Crème de Fraise.</i>	£5.00
Passoã	£5.00
Southern Comfort	£5.00
Tia Maria	£5.00
Aperol	£5.00
Pimm's	£5.00
Campari Bitter	£5.00
Noilly Prat Original Dry Vermouth	£5.00
Pernod	£5.00

PORT & SHERRY

	125ml	75cl
Kopke Late Bottle Vintage Port	£10.00	£55.00
<i>Portugal</i> Notes of violet, black pepper and hints of eucalyptus leaf.		
Kopke 10 Year Old Tawny Port	£12.00	£65.00
<i>Portugal</i> Complex characters of dried fruit and hints of wood and honey.		
Warre's Quinta de Cavadinha Port	£15.00	£80.00
<i>Portugal</i> Fresh and fine with superb aromas of tea-rose and violet.		
Barbadillo Pedro Ximinez Sherry	£8.00	£40.00
<i>Spain</i> Ultra sweet with a treacly texture and notes of raisin, chocolate and oak.		
Tio Pepe Pale Dry Fino	£9.00	£45.00
<i>Spain</i> Clean, very dry and fragrant with nutty characters.		

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	330ml	£4.00
Diet Coke	330ml	£4.00
7UP	330ml	£4.00
Frobishers Fusion Orange & Passionfruit	275ml	£4.00
Frobishers Sparkler Apple & Elderflower	275ml	£4.00
Cranberry Juice		£3.50
Orange Juice		£3.50
Pressed Apple Juice		£3.50
Pressed Pineapple Juice		£3.50
Still Water		£5.50
Sparkling Water		£5.50

Mixers

Coke	200ml	£2.00
Diet Coke	200ml	£2.00
London Essence:	200ml	£2.00
<i>Indian Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Premium Soda Water, Light Tonic</i>		